

Leslie's Swimming Pool Supplies Offering Free Cases of Water at Select Locations in Houston

Over 1,500 Cases Available

PHOENIX, Sept. 2, 2017 /PRNewswire/ -- Leslie's Poolmart, Inc. (Leslie's), the largest swimming pool and spa supplies and service retailer in the world, has free cases of water available at select stores in Houston.



"It's remarkable to see the effort from so many sources to get much-needed supplies, food and water to those who need it in Houston and surrounding areas. We wanted to be a part of this helpful endeavor as well," said Steven Ortega, President and COO of Leslie's.

This morning the company delivered over 1,500 cases of water to six Leslie's locations surrounding Houston. The free water is available at the following locations:

- Katy, 235 S Mason Road, 281-578-9439
- Pearland #1, 10621 Broadway Street, Suite 101, 713-436-4392
- Pearland #2, 2540 Broadway Street, Suite G, 832-736-9123
- Webster, 20093 Gulf Freeway, 281-554-7580
- Clear Lake, 2402 Bay Area Blvd, Suite K, 281-218-7500
- Spring, 20141 I-45, Suite 300, 281-353-0862

About Leslie's Poolmart, Inc.:

Founded in 1963, Leslie's Poolmart, Inc. is the world's largest specialty retailer of swimming

pool supplies and related products for both residential and commercial customers. Leslie's currently markets its products through over 900 store locations in 35 states, a nationwide mail-order catalog, and an Internet e-commerce site: www.lesliespool.com. The company employs approximately 4,500 associates across the country during the swimming pool season. Leslie's corporate headquarters is located in Phoenix, Ariz.





View original content with multimedia: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/leslies-swimming-pool-supplies-offering-free-cases-of-water-at-select-locations-in-houston-300513379.html

SOURCE Leslie's Poolmart, Inc.